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Like Most about City
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Most Serious Issue
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City as a Place to ...
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Recommend Red Wing to Others
2017 City of Red Wing
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Yes
80%

No
13%

Unsure
7%



Sense of Community
2017 City of Red Wing
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Excellent  32%

Good  65%

Only Fair  2%
Poor  1%



Accepted, Valued and Welcomed
2017 City of Red Wing
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Yes  97%

No  2%
Unsure  1%



Neighbors....
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Community Characteristics
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Satisfied with Housing Options
2017 City of Red Wing

The Morris Leatherman Company

Yes  95%

No  5%



Population Growth
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Too Slow  21%

About Right  67%

Too Fast  11%

Unsure  1%



Encourage Greater Population Growth
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Strongly Support
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City Service Ratings I
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City Service Ratings II
2017 City of Red Wing

The Morris Leatherman Company

58

81

94

57

77

86

62

82

85

88

94

89

19

9

5

8

3

1

23

7

7

2

1

4

2005 Animal Control

2013

2017

2005 Building Inspection

2013

2017

2005 Community Planning

2013

2017

2005 Library Services

2013

2017

0 20 40 60 80 100 120

Positive Negative



City Service Ratings III
2017 City of Red Wing

The Morris Leatherman Company

92

96

98

70

93

98

73

92

93

59

87

89

2

3

2

1

3

2

4

3

5

8

1

2

2005 Park Maintenance

2013

2017

2005 Trail Maintenance

2013

2017

2005 Recreational Programs

2013

2017

2005 Park Security

2013

2017

0 20 40 60 80 100 120

Positive Negative



City Service Ratings IV
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City Service Ratings II
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Value of City Services
2017 City of Red Wing

The Morris Leatherman Company

10

61

18

4
7

10

72

11

2
5

14

72

10

2 3

Excellent Good Only Fair Poor Unsure
0

20

40

60

80

2005 Study

2013 Study

2017 Study



Empowerment
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Yes
81%

No
11%

Unsure
8%



Mayor and City Council
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City Staff
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Staff Works in Resident’s Best Interests
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Strongly Yes

25%

Yes
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3%

Strongly No

1%
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8%



Importance to Become More Sustainable
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Very Important  45%

Somewhat Important  45%

Not Too Important  7%

Not At All Important  3%

Unsure  1%



City Recognize Climate Change in Actions
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Strongly Yes  35%

Yes  50% No  11%

Strongly No  1%

Unsure  3%



City Encourage Use of Renewable Energy
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Yes  92%

No  2%

Unsure  6%



City Preserve and Conserve Open Space
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Strongly Support  50%

Support  47%

Oppose  1%
Strongly Oppose  1%

Unsure  2%



Parks and Trails
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Adequacy of Recreation Mix
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Leave for Recreational Activities
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The Morris Leatherman Company

10

7

6

4

3

71

Lakes/Boating

Sports Leagues

Golf

Fitness Center

Scattered

No

0 20 40 60 80

Percentage



Physical Activity
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Healthy Grocery Food Options
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38%



Recreational Screen Time
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None  7%

One Hour or less  26%

One to Two Hours  30%

Two to Four Hours  25%

More than Four Hours  12%

Refused  1%



Public Safety
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Description of Police Department
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Body Cameras
2017 City of Red Wing
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Strongly Approv e  40%

Approv e  55%

Disapprov e  2%
Strongly Disapprov e  1%

Unsure  2%



Know Where to Find Emergency Information
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No
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Opinion about Barn Bluff
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Importance of City Controlling Painting 
of Barn Bluff
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Very  34%

Somewhat  26%

Not Too  18%

Not At All  19%

Unsure  4%



Work Outside of Home
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The Morris Leatherman Company

No

40%

Yes/Red Wing

29%

Yes/Outside

32%

Excellent

20%

Good

71%

Only Fair

8%

Ease of Getting To 

and From  Work



Ride Public Transit
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Intra-City Travel
2017 City of Red Wing
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Excellent  20%

Good  75%

Only Fair  3%

Poor  1%
Unsure  1%



Primary Source of Information
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Preferred Information Source
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Internet Access
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Subscribe to City Information E-Mails
2017 City of Red Wing with Internet Access
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Very Interested

22%
Somewhat Interested

35%

Not Too Interested

21%

Not At All Interested

22%


